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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Jack Kilby and the Front Line
Enrique Haneine

Allison Au Quartet*
Aaron Parks

John Medeski's Mad Skillet

Jim Brenan 11*

Eva Klesse Quartett

Carl Filipiak and the Jimi Jazz Band

Jimmy Haslip, Scott Kinsey & Gergd Borlai

Hour #2

Magela Herrera
The Darktaris: Soul Explosion
Kenny Carr

Brad Goode Quintet

Greg Yasinitsky

Grace Kelly

Chicago Soul Jazz Collective
Freak Motif *

The Cori Hypothesis

Chris Bullock

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing

The East Side of Lloyd
Looking Up
Kid

Invincible Bubble

Ozark Mountain Cougar Fightin'

Back and Forth
Mischeno

Viera

Ahora

Musicawai Silt

Bear Call

Perplexity
One-Two-Three

Fish and Chips (feat Leo P)
Soul Shouting

Tierra

Sesame Street Pinball
Anti Jam

Album
Love is a Song Anyone Can Sing
Instants of Time

Wander Wonder
Little Big

Mad Skillet
50/50
Miniatures
What Now?
ARC Trio

Explicaciones
The Darktaris: Soul Explosion
Departure

That's Right!

YAZZ Band

Go Time: Brooklyn 2
Soulophone

Hot Plate

Vegan Funk
Boomtown

Record Label
Crab Shack Music
Elegant Walk Records

Self-Released
Ropeadope

Indirecto Records
Death Defying Records
Yellowbird Records
Geometric Records

Blue Canoe Records

Brontosaurus Records

(DESCO / Daptone)
Zoozazz Music

OA2

YAZZ Recordings
Pazz Productions, Lic
Self-Released

9x9 Productions
Masterfader Music
Boom Boom Records

Year
2019
2016

2018
2018

2018
2019
2018
2017
2018

2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019

Track Time

7:21
6:41
5:59
4:55
6:03
6:43

6:35
2:27
5:36
5:35
6:47
5:39
5:13
5:09
3:54
6:55



